HONORABLE HUGH F. McGOUGH, J.

MOLLY, RUTHANN

BEESON, RAYMOND P.

DORSEY, MAXINE

EVANS, ELIZABETH M.

OSTRAGER, CHANAH

FORRINGER, ARLENE M.

HELD, KAREN A.

HILDENBRAND SR.,

HIRSCHFELD, DOLORES

MATHEW, STEPHEN J.

McCANCE, DAVID R.

MERECKY, WILLIAM

VAN DYKE, MAURICE

KAPPES, CHARLES M.

NUMBER ESTATE
41

2023

7109

2023

2810

2023

2515

2023

7555

2021

810

1991

16 HART, IDA
1995

7004

2022

2561

2023 RAYMOND
6937

2022, L.

4131

2008

6848

2021

4850

2023 JOHN
2366

2022 VAN HENRY
4668

2012

AUDIT LIST

MONDAY NOVEMBER 18, 2024

ACCOUNTANT

TED HOOVER
EXTR.

KELLY LOUISE BEESON
EXTR.

JACQUELINE D. BOBO
EXTRX.

ELEANOR PHILLIPS
EXTRX.

BERNARD S. RUBB
EXTR.

JEWISH FAMILY & CHILDREN’S
SERVICE
GUARDIAN

JEWISH FAMILY & CHILDREN’S
SERVICE
GUARDIAN

MICHAEL KOZAR
EXTR.

MICHAEL HILDENBRAND
ADMIN.

GERALD R. HIRSCHFELD
EXTR.

ROBERT L. GARBER
ADMIN. DBNCTA

DAVID R. McCANCE, JR.
ADMIN. '

KENNETH J. MEEHAN
EXTR.

SAUNDRA M. VAN DYKE
EXTRX.

KATHRYN ECK GOFF
TRUSTEE

10:00 A.M.
COURT ROOM NO. 1

ACCOUNTANT’S ATTORNEY

KATHLEEN SCHNEIDER

JEFFREY A. GOLVASH

MAUREEN P. GLUNTZ

BENJAMIN SCOTT JOHNS

THOMAS J. DEMPSEY, JR.

GARY J. GUSHARD

GARY J. GUSHARD

ALAN I. FARBER

ROBERT E. PENDERGRAST

SUSAN D. LIVINGSTON

ROBERT L. GARBER

L. DAWN HABER

F. CHRISTOPHER SPINA

EDWARD J. KRESS

KATHRYN ECK GOFF



